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The following requirements were the most important
in our decision to partner with Rapid7 MDR:

Which of the following requirements were most important in your
decision to select Rapid7 MDR?

Proactive threat hunting

Cybersecurity expertise

Investigation capabilities

Visibility and reporting

Containment/Incident response

Threat intelligence

Team augmentation

Correlation and triage of alerts

Technology stack in use

Cost/ROI

Forensics

IR Automation

74%

69%

67%

66%

61%

58%

53%

48%

37%

32%

30%

12%

Source: TechValidate survey of 93 users of Rapid7 Managed
Detection and Response (MDR) Services & Solutions
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